
NÁZEV MÍSTNOSTI

LEGENDA MÍSTNOSTÍ
OZNAČENÍ

PLOCHA MÍSTNOSTÍ CELKEM:

LOŽNICE201
CHODBA202
WC203
KANCELÁŘ204
SKLAD205

2

PLOCHA
[m ]

    8.22
   17.88

   66.16

14.34

16.61

123.21

SKLUZAVKA 1

+0,900

-0,050

+1,750

202

204

205

203

201

N1

N1 N1

N1

N1

S6 S6

S6 S6

S6

S6

S6
S6

S6

V1N

S4 S4 S4 S4

S4 S4 S4 S4

S2 S2

S2 S2

N2

N2

N2

ČÁST:

OBSAH:

STUPEŇ:

DATUM:

MĚŘÍTKO:

FORMÁT:

PARÉ:

11/2023

ZPRACOVATEL:

AKCE:

VED. PROJEKTANT:

PROJEKTANT ČÁSTI:

ING. ARCH. OLDŘICH HYSEK

ZPRACOVATEL:

DĚTSKÁ SKUPINA TACHOV

Č.VÝKR.

DUR+DSP

±0,000 = 480,0  m/m. B.p.v.

ARCHITEKTONICKÉ STUDIO HYSEK, s.r.o.
Jiráskovo náměstí 18, 326 00 Plzeň, tel.: 377 455 722
e-mail: arch@studiohysek.cz, web: studiohysek.cz

MĚSTO TACHOV
Hornická 1695, 347 01 Tachov, tel.: 374 774 111
web: tachov-mesto.cz

1/75
A3

2.NP - POLOHA SVÍTIDEL

JAN CHMELÍK

D.4.06 - OSVĚTLENÍ

03


	D.4.06.03 2.NP - poloha svítidel_401

